
Name Company Email Address Minority or Female Owned Phone Number
Food/Catering Vendors
Frank Sekyra/Nathan Phelps Bruno Hospitality nphelps@fivestareventcatering.com 205‐994‐0732 nathan cell
Lee Pantazis Gus's Hotdogs leedpantazis@gmail.com 205‐240‐0434
Meighan Morris Coley Big Bad Breakfast meighan@bigbadbreakfast.com 205‐239‐7895
Dean Robb Blueprint on 3rd 
Vassilli "Bill" Bouloukos Happy Catering: Owner‐ sometimes orders hogs from jnn bill@happycatering.net 205‐251‐8925
JD Danforah Finley Center Food/Concessions jdanforah@hoovermetcomplex.com 205‐224‐6151
Kendra Cooley Crestline Bagel kendra@crestlinebagel.com
Bernard Tamburello Vecchia Pizzeria & Mercato info@vecchiabirmingham.com 205‐420‐2964
Jason Bajalieh Slice Pizza: Owner/Founder jason@slicebirmingham.com 205‐966‐9847 cell 
Rose Sarris Yellow Bicycle/SRA/Etc 205‐335‐1951
Kay Bruno Reed Café Iz: Owner/Founder kay@everythingiz.com Female owned 205‐533‐1456 cell 
Lexi Tarassoli  Pihakis Restaurant Group: Mile End Deli lexi@mileenddeli.com 205‐908‐0642
Kelli Caulfield: NOLA Ice Owner‐Nola Ice Truck kelli@nola‐ice.com Minority and Female owned 205‐422‐4880
Donna Taylor Chick Fil A dst85@earthlink.net 205‐837‐7533
LuAnn Newman Sysco newman.luann@centralal.sysco.com 205‐668‐7120
Sara Tre Luna Catering info@trelunacatering.com 256‐665‐4845
April Godwin Jim 'N Nick's BBQ and Catering agodwin@jimnnicks.com 205‐789‐7661
David Gadilhe's Family Shindigs Catering & Food Truck shindigscatering@gmail.com 205‐994‐0460
Laura Smith Catering Director: Brick & Tin Catering laura@brickandtin.com 205‐902‐6825
Suzanne Humphries Evans Automatic Seafood hello@automaticseafood.com 205‐580‐1600
Chris Harrigan Satterfield's/El Zun Zun 205‐238‐9238
Magan Dilworth BJCC: Centerplate  magenmd23@msn.com 205‐432‐9844
Pardis Stitt Stitt Restaurants: Owner pardis@highlandsbarandgrill.com 205‐937‐1400
Rob McDaniel Helen robmcdaniel@helenbham.com

Thomas Cox Table and Thyme/Meal Fit info@tableandthyme.co 931‐267‐0928
Mark Waldo Bodnar Restaurants‐ Martins, BBB, Hugh Babies, fatback, etc waldo@fatbackpig.com 615‐878‐2607
Wendy and Ben Treadwell Bendy's Cookies and Ice Cream‐ Food Truck eatbendys@gmail.com
Ryan O'hara Big Spoon Creamery Owner/Founder bigspoonbham@gmail.com 205‐568‐8856
Brock or Kimberly Belersdoerfer Heavenly Donut‐ Food Truck info@theheavenlydonutco.com 205‐329‐1940
Frank Repicci Repicci's Italian Ice‐ Food Truck frankr@repiccisitalianice.com 205‐441‐0912
Will Babler Steel City Pops will@steelcitypops.com 817‐819‐7850
Ben Olivier Bayou Bros‐ Food Truck ben@bayoubrosbham.com 985‐790‐1171
Rom Cantina On Wheels‐ Food Truck cantinaonwheels@gmail.com Minority Owned‐ speak to Rom205‐393‐3540
Will Cholewinski Chubbfathers‐ Food Truck chubbfathers@gmail.com 205‐531‐0903
Cory Dill City Bowls cory.citybowls@gmail.com 205‐337‐7228
Zebbie Carney Eugene's Hot Chicken‐ Food Truck eugeneschicken@yahoo.com; zcbusiness@yahoo.com Minority owned 615‐473‐8093
Mallory Shepherd Rooski's‐ Food Truck mallory.shepherd1@gmail.com 205‐602‐6460
Michael Brandon Saw's Street Kitchen‐ Food Truck sawsstreetkitchen@gmail.com 205‐532‐0021
Name Company Email Phone
Food Truck Options
Paget Pizits MELT paget@meltbham.com Female owned 205‐917‐5000
Bea Little London Kitchen info@littlelondon.kitchen 205‐249‐1937
Mary Rose Milo's Food Trucks foodtruck@miloshamburgers.com; darby@miloshamburgers.com 205‐478‐2554
PINKY Slutty Vegan‐ Woodlawn/Underground Vegan‐ 5pts Minority  and Female Owned
Jay Magestic Catering 205‐426‐6500
Brandi Williams Who Dat Snoballs whodatsnoballs@yahoo.com Minority and Female owned 205‐774‐1402
Ryan Clayton Why not Rhinos whynotrhinos@gmail.com
Raquel Ervin Eat @ Panoptic Minority  and Female Owned 205‐319‐1611
Gina Moran Tamale Queen tamalequeen77@gmail.com 205‐222‐1844
Ms. Rita Jamar Annie's Lemonade rjlemonade@gmail.com 205.276.7579



Ms. Sernaylia Pickens Brianca Snack Shack shonpickens21@gmail.com 205.965.8707
Ms. Kelli Caufield Broad Street Peaux Boys eat@broadstpeauxboys.com 205‐332‐7991
Mr. Samuel Rasberry Cheezin cheezinfoodtruck@gmail.com 205.522.2565
Trecia/Victoria Harris Corry's Food Truck corrysfoodtruck@yahoo.com
Tish Leonard Cupcakes by Tish info@cupcakesbtish.com 334.356.5292
Nelesha Dale Dirty Red chefdale@bellsouth.net 205‐965‐1727
Ms. Jennifer Champion Doodle's Sorbets and Ices LLC doodlesbham@gmail.com 205.478.6082
Mr. Dwight Potter Dreamcakes dwight@dreamcakes‐bakery.com 256.665.4998
Gustavo Ezquerra Elotas Asados ezquerrag@hotmail.com 205.920.7444
Antionne Davis Encore Rouge encorerouge@gmail.com 205‐567‐6496
Mr. Rick Comer Full Moon BBQ fullmoonoffice@aol.com 205.822.0300
Sri Hyderabad Dum Zone hdumzone@gmail.com 720‐835‐8381
Marlo Hayes Kinfolks Catering kinfolksgrillecatering@gmai.com
Mr. & Mrs. Tommy Pippin Lazy Boy BBQ lazyboybbq@gmail.com 229.251.5626
Ms. Tanesha Sims‐Summers Naughty but Nice Kettle Corn Company naughtynicekc@gmail.com 205‐915‐2528
Eric Bennett Paradise Chow jewl.llc@gmail.com 205‐901‐9835
Charles Prejean Jr. Prejean's Bayou Magic chuckprejean@gmail.com 770‐905‐0838
Henria Hall Rae Rae's Catering rayr616@aol.com 205‐266‐0831
Gustavo Ezquerra Roasted Corn Vendor ezquerrag@hotmail.com
Ms. Sernaylia Pickens Smokey Sam's BBQ shonpickens22@gmail.com 205.965.8707
Jose Chavez Taqueria Mexico jchavez2365@hotmail.com 205‐907‐4353
Mr. & Mrs. Brock & Kimberly BeierdoeThe Heavenly Donut Company kimberly@theheavenlydonutco.com 205.329.1940
Mr. Travis Holmes Travis Chicago Style travischicagostyle@yahoo.com 205.529.5232
Cedric Seamon Venice Gelato venic_gelato@yahoo.com 334‐467‐4272
Heather Crittenden Vintage Comfort vintagecomfortllc@gmail.com 205‐908‐0784
Luis Toro Wasabi Juan's luis@wasabijuans.com 205‐616‐6896
Name Company Email Phone
Minority Businesses Utilized by UAB
Clayton Sherrod Chef Clayton Sherrod csherrod@energen.com 205‐223‐3084
Elite One Catering Chef Wesley Williams wesleywilliams6288@yahoo.com 205‐335‐9900
April McClung Emily's Heirloom Pound Cakes emilyshpc@gmail.com 205‐937‐7392
Dwayne Thompson Big Daddy Sauces, LLC bdbbqsauce@gmail.com 205‐410‐3623
Logan Green Jake's Catering logan@jakessoulfoodcafe.com 205‐438‐6340
Latanya Marshall Silver Platter  205‐222‐8074
Annette Weaver Magic Muffins magicmuffinsonline@gmail.com 205‐969‐2113
Diane Olexa Olexa's Catering & Café eat@olexas.com 205‐871‐2060
Jennifer Ryan Blue Root 205‐502‐7000/205‐224‐9000
Crystal Peterson Yo Mama's peterson.crystalm@gmail.com 205‐543‐9805/ 205‐910‐1043

Everything Iz kay@everythingiz.com 205‐979‐7570
Leah Miller Happy Catering leah@happycatering.net 205‐251‐8925
Cathleen Davis Tre Luna Catering info@trelunacatering.com 205‐910‐7780


